APPLICATION
The pump ZP4000 in various design versions are used for
direct lubrication in multi-line systems (one delivery
element per lubricating point) or as delivery pump for
lubricant in progressive systems.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
� Multi-line pump
� up to 8 lubrication points

Weight : _______________________________________________________________________________ 9 and/or 16 kg
3 P_2006_2_GB_ZP4000
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
4
Code
Z P 4 0 2 A 0 1 R B 0 1
Pump type ZP4000 Code: ZP4
Number of outlets
2 outlets
Code: 02
Revision
Status A
Code: A
Kinds of drive
Step-down gear, ratio 150:1,
three-phase A.C. motor 230/400V, 50Hz, M
Code: 01
Position of drive
on the right
Code: R
Reservoir size
10 liters metal
Code: B
Accessories
Ultrasonic level switch
Code: 01
P_2006_2_GB_ZP4000
DELIMON
Zentrale
Arminstraße 15
D-40227 Düsseldorf
Postfach 10 20 52
D-40011 Düsseldorf
Telefon: +49 211 7774 0
Telefax: +49 211 7774 210
DELIMON
Niederlassung
Am Bockwald 4
D-08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld
DELIMON
Österreich
Am Spitz 2-3 / Schloßhofer Str. 4-6
Stiege 4, Top 20
A-1210 Wien
Telefon: +43 1 585 66 17
Telefax: +43 1 585 66 17 50
LUBRIMONSA
Spain
Avda. Txori-Erri 38
48150 Sondica - (Vizcaya)
Teléfono: +34 94 453 20 00
Fax: +34 94 453 25 00
DELIMON-Denco Lubrication
DELIMON-Cooling
United Kingdom
Ramsden Court, Ramsden Road
Rotherwas Industrial Estate
Hereford, HR2 6LR
Phone: +44 (0) 1432 365 000
Fax: +44 (0) 1432 365 001
BIJUR Products, Inc.
France
BP 50
ZI de Courtabœuf
5, Avenue de I'Atlantique